2022
‘/“ D
ICEHOCKE LINEUP ’\2;5‘}
WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
oo Date: 05.04.2022.

Meksikas Sieviesu izlase

GoaliesN® |:| Ne |:|

N2 (Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1
2
3
a4
5
6
7
8
Signature:
. Signed by:
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